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100 49] 82 1,758 50.4 63 839 57.3
99 48] 109 1,867 49.7 54 893 56.7
98 47 o4 1,961 49.1 49 942 56.1
97 46] 103 2,064 48.4 64 1,006 55.5
96 451 69 2,133 47.7 66 1,072 54.9
95 1 1 80.5 44| 86 2,219 47.1 55 1,127 54.3
94 1 85.1 43| a1 2,310 46.4 65 1,192 53.6
93 1 2 79.2 1 84.5 2] 96 2,406 45.8 52 1,244 53.0
92 41 79 2,485 45.1 70 1,314 52.4
91 1 3 83.2 40 84 2,569 44.5 47 1,361 51.8
90 39l 66 2,635 43.8 81 1,442 51.2
89 2 4 76.5 38 69 2,704 43.2 75 1,517 50.6
88 2 6 75.9 2 5 81.4 37 82 2,786 42.5 71 1,588 49.9
87 3 9 75.2 4 9 80.8 36| 61 2,847 41.9 96 1,684 49.3
86 8 17 74.6 3 12 80.2 35| 68 2,915 41.2 74 1,758 48.7
85 6 23 73.9 1 13 79.5 34| 58 2,973 40.5 73 1,831 48.1
84 3 26 73.3 4 17 78.9 33l 48 3,021 39.9 66 1,897 47.5
83 5 31 72.6 3 20 78.3 32l 50 3,071 39.2 96 1,993 46.9
82 9 40 72.0 4 24 77.7 31 54 3,125 38.6 89 2,082 46.2
81 4 44 71.3 3 27 77.1 30| 48 3,173 37.9 86 2,168 45.6
so] 21 65 70.7 5 32 76.5 291 30 3,203 37.3 99 2,267 45.0
79 9 74 70.0 6 38 75.8 28 41 3,244 36.6 95 2,362 44 .4
78] 19 93 69.3] 10 48 75.2 2711 23 3,267 36.0 93 2,455 43.8
7711 19 112 68.7 8 56 74.6 26] 34 3,301 35.3 97 2,552 43.2
76] 12 124 68.0 8 64 74.0 25| 31 3,332 34.7| 102 2,654 42.5
75| 28 152 67.4 5 69 73.4 24 16 3,348 34.0 83 2,737 41.9
74] 26 178 66.7] 10 79 72.8 23] a1 3,369 33.3| 110 2,847 41.3
73] 28 206 66.1| 23 102 72.1 22l 22 3,391 82.7 89 2,936 40.7
72l 21 227 65.4| 15 117 71.5 21 18 3,409 32.0 80 3,016 40.1
71| 34 261 64.8 8 125 70.9 20 14 3,423 31.4 81 3,097 39.5
70l 43 304 64.1| 14 139 70.3 19 13 3,436 30.7 67 3,164 38.8
69| 44 348 63.5| 17 156 69.7 18 14 3,450 30.1 76 3,240 38.2
68| 29 377 62.8] 19 175 69.1 17 12 3,462 29.4 64 3,304 37.6
67l 57 434 62.1] 28 203 68.4 16 15 3,477 28.8 45 3,349 37.0
66] 46 480 61.5] 33 236 67.8 15 12 3,489 28.1 44 3,393 36.4
65| 52 532 60.8| 20 256 67.2 14 5 3,494 27.5 45 3,438 35.8
64| 57 589 60.2] 22 278 66.6 13 5 3,499 26.8 12 3,450 35.1
63| 75 664 59.5| 20 298 66.0 12 8 3,507 26.1 18 3,468 34.5
62| 58 722 589 30 328 65.4 11 10 3,517 25.5 23 3,491 33.9
61] 63 785 58.2| 26 354 64.7 10 8 3,525 24.8 15 3,506 33.3
60| 66 851 57.6| 30 384 64.1 9 2 3,527 24.2 3 3,509 32.7
5] 71 922 56.9| 33 417 63.5 8 2 3,529 23.5 8 3,517 32.1
58 76 998 56.3 32 449 62.9 7 4 3,921 31.4
57 85 1,083 55.6 36 485 62.3 6 1 3,530 22.2 4 3,525 30.8
56] 75 1,158 54.9| 44 529 61.7 5 3 3,533 21.6 2 3,527 30.2
55] 79 1,237 54.3] 40 569 61.0 4 4 3,537 20.9
54| 96 1,333 53.6 | 36 605 60.4 3 4 3,541 20.3 1 3,528 29.0
53] 89 1,422 53.0] 46 651 59.8 2 1 3,542 19.6
52| 86 1,508 52.3] 39 690 59.2 1
51 82 1,590 51.7 47 737 58.6 0] 2 3,544 18.3 2 3,530 27.1
50 86 1,676 51.0] 39 776 58.0 &3t] 3,544 3,530




